This is a summary document. A
complete document is available under
NDA. For more information, please
contact your local Microchip sales
office.
© 2023 Microchip Technology Inc.
and its subsidiaries
 Summary Data Sheet DS40002436A-page 1

• The ECC204-TFLXAUTH was developed to meet the authentication requirements for disposable and accessory
applications. The devices provide the ability to do either asymmetric or symmetric authentication.
Table 4-1. ECC204 Trust Platform Ordering Codes(1)
Trust Platform Type Production Ordering Code Package Type Temperature Range
TrustFLEX(2) ECC204-TFLXWPCU 8-Pad UDFN Extended Industrial. -40℃ to +105℃
ECC204-TFLXWPCS 8-Pin SOIC Extended Industrial. -40℃ to +105℃
ECC204-TFLXAUTHU 8-Pad UDFN Extended Industrial. -40℃ to +105℃
ECC204-TFLXAUTHS 8-Pin SOIC Extended Industrial. -40℃ to +105℃
TrustCUSTOM(3) ECC204-TCSMU 8-Pad UDFN Extended Industrial. -40℃ to +105℃
ECC204-TCSMS 8-Pin SOIC Extended Industrial. -40℃ to +105℃
 ECC204
ECC204 Trust Platform Variants and Provisioning Se...
© 2023 Microchip Technology Inc.
and its subsidiaries
 Summary Data Sheet DS40002436A-page 12
Notes:
1. This table is a representative sample of Trust Platform Devices. Refer to each Trust Platform Type for a more
complete list.
2. For a complete list of ordering codes, including sample devices, see the respective data sheets.
3. TrustCUSTOM sample devices correspond to the standard generic ECC204 devices. ECC204-TCSMU/
ECC204-TCSMS is equivalent to ECC204-MAVDA-T/ECC204-SSVDA-T respectively.
 ECC204
Package Marking Information
© 2023 Microchip Technology Inc.
and its subsidiaries